August 2nd, 1943.
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Florence Little

Dr. 0. E. Robinson
Sinclair Refining Co.
Vernon Iaw Book Co.
Ethel Kinney '
Clarence A. Wann

Lenna M. Sawyer

0. J. Moyer

P, A. Schlosser

Pearl Lawson

C. F. Stotts

Goldie Kramer

Ava Pruitt

Ethel Sanders

Leona Schultz

Maude Shhoolfield

Edna Searson

Willia Jones Ward

Ct. Com. Pleas

C. T. Cagle

Letitia Dabney

County Judge

Burroughs Adding Mach. Co.
Burroughs #dding Mach. Co.
M. Ray Dittman

Field Stationery Co.
Edna Richardson

Tulsa Co. Medical Ass'n.
West Publishing Co.

. Welfare Department

Alden Arterberry

The American Disinfecting Co.
Ivan Baker

Blue Dome Tire Shop

J. P. Davis

Elec. Refrigeration Service
R. S. Evans

Froug Company

W.R.Gay Welding Co.

Lydia Harris

Mary Helen Holloway

Julius Jacobson

Lee's Bicycle Shop

"Turner Shoe Rebuilders

Mrs. Dan McHenry

T. E. Montgomery Lbr. Co.
William Neal

Okla . School of Business
Penoco 0il Co.

Dr. C. E. Robinson

Sanders Feed Mills

Wm. Stansbery

Tulsa Tool & Pump Co.
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co.
Dictaphone Corp.

Orville Griffin Who. Gro.
J. D. Mann Grocery ‘ -
St. Johns Vianney Tr. Schoo
Dr, 4, P, Ezzell

Dr. A. F. Ezzell

Nola Moore

Dr. wW. T. Napiler

Marie Stephens

Dr. B. A. Waynes

George Bell

Collinsville Funeral Home
Commercial Ptg. Co.

Blanche Cravens

Mrs. C. E. Day

Keith Drug Store

W. L. Edelen

Dr. w. A. Howell

Rose Barnes

Hillcrest Memorial Hospital
Medical Arts Prescription Shop
Medical Arts Prescriptlion Shop
Alma Needham

St. Johns Hospital
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Tulsa Undertaking Co.
Tulsa Ice Company

Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Iab.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Florence Bearden

Mary Binkley

GC. &. F. Food Market

City Water Dept.

Elva DeArmon

Board
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Saiary
Payroll
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L
Payroll
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Expenses
Supplies
Expenses
Expenses
Supplies
Payroll
Labor
Supplies
Labor
Repairs
Labor
Sﬁ%plies

f

Repairs
Board
Board
Supplies
Repairs
Supplies
Labor
Supplies
Labor
Tax Class
Supplies
Salary
Feed
Suppliles
Sugplies

Inspection
Supplies
Supplles
Board
Expenses
Salary
Sa%ary

Expenses
Anmb. Service
Supplies
Board
Suﬁplies

1

Services

Rent
Hospltalization
Suﬁplies

1

Hospitalization
Service

1"
Amb. Service
Coupon Book
Seﬁvices

Rent
Rent
Supplies
Service
Rent

52.00
50.00
31 .12
15.00
165.00
175.00
75.00
82.50
200.00
29.35
165.00
64 .90
18.65
12.10
28.60
28.60
20.80
25.16
3775.00
125.00
150.00
1120.85
11.00

- 11.00
5.00
25.25
40.00

300.00" T

12.00
125.37
50.00
31.50
4.00
225
11.00

25.00

112.27
83.13
'7 .50
5.60
12.10
22 .23
3.40
8.40
30.00
8.74
19.00

Disallowed

87 .35
250.00
114.95

14 .55

75.41

21.86

3.00
7.00
35.00

12.00

50.00
500.00
105.00
205.00
100.65
205.00

65.00

5.00
8.25

48 .40

27 .50

7'7.50
135.00

23.50

9.00
641.25
8.50

11.50
- 5.83
503 .25
361.23

8.75
20.00
6.00
100.00

19.22

10.00

10.00

3.00

53.70

8.00




